

## FIVE YEARS FINANCIAL DATA

(Figures are in million BDT except per share)

Particulars	July'19 - June'20	July'18 - June'19	July'17 - June'18	July'16 - June'17	July'15 - June'16
Revenue	972.14	1,132.42	949.51	795.52	739.04
Gross Profit	391.64	439.03	406.33	311.03	278.58
Net Profit Before Tax	195.57	226.67	222.64	131.71	132.60
Net Profit After Tax	179.45	212.03	212.44	122.27	121.11
Total Assets	2,509.91	2,053.46	1,891.76	1,336.63	1,080.43
Net Asset Value (NAV)	2,021.21	1,873.58	1,714.60	1,021.43	899.16
Net Asset Value (NAV) per Share	35.95	35.32	32.33	26.88	23.66
* NAV per Share (Restated)	35.95	33.32	30.50	18.17	15.99
Number of Shares	56.22	53.04	53.04	38.00	38.00
NOCFPS	4.33	3.72	2.23	1.36	2.06
* NOCFPS (Restated)	4.33	3.51	2.10	0.92	1.39
EPS	3.19	4.00	4.01	3.22	3.19
* EPS (Restated)	3.19	3.77	3.78	2.17	2.15
Dividend	10% Cash (Proposed)	6% Cash & 6% Stock	10% Cash	10% Cash	-

\* Based on current number of shares

